SUMMARY
CYAT81X
(61, 71, 77, 88 I/Os)
Automotive TrueTouch®
Multi-Touch All-Points
Touchscreen Controller Datasheet
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 002-04310 Rev. *B  Revised November 13, 2017

ic
k
G
lo
ve
 S
u
p
p
o
rt
5-
V
 T
X Package
CYAT81682-100AA61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81682-100AS61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81682-100AA71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81682-100AS71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81682-100AA77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81682-100AS77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81682-128AA88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 128 TQFP
CYAT81682-128AS88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 128 TQFP
CYAT81685-100AA61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81685-100AS61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81685-100AA71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81685-100AS71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81685-100AA77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81685-100AS77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81685-128AA88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 128 TQFP
CYAT81685-128AS88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 128 TQFP
CYAT81688-100AA61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81688-100AS61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81688-100AA71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81688-100AS71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81688-100AA77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81688-100AS77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81688-128AA88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 128 TQFP
CYAT81688-128AS88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 128 TQFP
CYAT81689-100AA77Z 77 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81689-100AS77Z 77 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81689-128AA88Z 88 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 128 TQFP
CYAT81689-128AS88Z 88 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 128 TQFP
SUMMARY
CYAT81X
(61, 71, 77, 88 I/Os)
Document Number: 002-04310 Rev. *B Page 3 of 5